PAGE 1/2 REV. A
(888)535.5207   WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
MECHANICAL (mm)
A B C D E
4.45 ± 0.25 4.06 ± 0.25  1.00 ± 0.2 0.76 ± 0.3 2.00 ± 0.2
MOXIE NOTES:
 Operating temperature: -55°C to +125°C.
 Storage temperature: -40°C to +85°C.

PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(µH) @ 0 A
IRMS
(A)
TYP.
ISAT
(A)
TYP.
DCR
(mΩ)
TYP. @ 25°C
DCR
(mΩ)
MAX. @ 25°C
MOX-SPI-1610-R10M 0.10 ± 20% 11.70 25.50 4.30 5.50
MOX-SPI-1610-R22M 0.22 ± 20% 8.60 20.50 6.60 8.00
MOX-SPI-1610-R47M 0.47 ± 20% 6.10 6.70 18.00 20.00
MOX-SPI-1610-1R0M 1.00 ± 20% 4.10 6.10 40.00 47.00
MOX-SPI-1610-1R5M 1.50 ± 20% 3.20 4.20 54.00 63.20
MOX-SPI-1610-2R2M 2.20 ± 20% 2.90 3.70 68.50 78.00
MOX-SPI-1610-3R3M 3.30 ± 20% 2.40 3.10 83.00 97.00
MOX-SPI-1610-4R7M 4.70 ± 20% 2.10 2.70 126.00 144.00
MOX-SPI-1610-5R6M 5.60 ± 20% 1.75 2.40 178.00 207.00
MOX-SPI-1610-6R8M 6.80 ± 20% 1.55 1.80 295.00 358.00
MOX-SPI-1610-8R2M 8.20± 20% 1.45 1.70 310.00 375.00
MOX-SPI-1610-100M 10.00 ± 20% 1.35 1.50 408.00 462.00
PAGE 2/2 REV. A DWG NUMBER: MOXSPI1610HC
MOXIE
 IN
DUCTOR C